
Travel Schedule 

# Date Day Schedule Hotel Price 

1 14/10/2012 Sun Flying from Muscat to Kuala Lumpur         

(Dpt: 21:10 PM  Arv:  08:10 AM) 

- - 

2 15/10/2012 Mon 1-Reaching KL  (08:10 AM),                          

KL Airport to Hotel 64.2 km (about 55 mins)              

2- Tour around KL 

2 Nights at:     

Dorsett Regency 

Kuala Lumpur  

****            

(Deluxe Double) 

89.494    OR 

713.08    RM 

232.451  US 

(No Deposit) 3 16/10/2012 Tue Tour around KL 

4 17/10/2012 Wed 1- Traveling to Langkawi (12:00 PM),      

Ticket (45.780 OR)  /  (361.00 RM),                  

2-Reaching Langkawi (13:00 PM)           

Airport to Hotel 18.2 km (about 25 mins)         

3-Tour around Langkawi 

3 Nights at: 

Bayview Hotel 

Langkawi         

****            

(Executive Double 

With Sea View) 

129.406  OR 

1,031.05  RM 

336.119  US 

(No Deposit) 

5 18/10/2012 Thu Tour around Langkawi 

6 19/10/2012 Fri Tour around Langkawi 

7 20/10/2012 Sat 1- Traveling to Penang (14:15 PM),                

Ticket (48.319 OR)  /  (381.00 RM)                   

2-Reaching Penang, (14:50 PM)               

Airport to Hotel 21.2 km (about 26 mins)         

3- Tour around Penang                           

3 Nights at:      

Evergreen Laurel 

Hotel Penang      

*****           

(Deluxe Double 

With Sea View) 

135.113  OR 

1,076.87  RM 

350.942 US 

(No Deposit) 

8 21/10/2012 Sun Tour around Penang 

9 22/10/2012 Mon Tour around Penang 

10 23/10/2012 Tue 1- Traveling to KL (11:20 AM),                

Ticket (45.780 OR)  /  (361.00 RM),                

2-Reaching KL (12:15 PM)                      

Airport to Hotel 66 km (about 1 Hour)                      

3- Tour around KL 

2 Nights at:      

Concorde Hotel 

Kuala Lumpur  

****          

(Superior Double) 

74.966    OR 

696.581  RM 

194.716 US 

(No Deposit) 

11 24/10/2012 Wed Tour around KL 

12 25/10/2012 Thu 1- Hotel to Airport 64.2 km (about 55 mins)                                 

2- Flying from KL to Muscat                       

(Dpt: 14:00 PM  Arv:  04:40 PM) 

Check Out Day - 

 

 

 

Oman Air Tickets :  420.400 O.R 

Air Asia Tickets :  139.879 O.R 

Hotels :  428.979 O.R 

Total :  989.258 O.R 

 

 


